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The three sets of numbers clearly printed below each  
check are for quick reference. They represent the date  
your check was processed by The Tri-County Bank,  
the check number, and the amount of the check.

Keeping track of your deposits has never been  
easier. Now a reproduction of all your deposit  
slips will appear at the beginning of your  
monthly statement.

Your statement is unchanged, except now it is 3-hole punched for your convenience.

Now you can have fast access to your account information. If you ever need  
the front or back of any check, just call us! We can fax or mail it out to you  
usually the same day.
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Organizing your checking account has never been easier.

FREE 3-Ring Binder!
 

Bring this coupon to our Stuart or Bassett office to pick up your 
free binder! It’s perfect for storing your statements, and it’s our  
way of saying thank you for banking with The Tri-County Bank.

From now on, your cancelled checks will be returned neatly sorted  
in check number order, three-hole punched and ready to store  

in a convenient binder. No more shoeboxes and overstuffed drawers.  
This is your guide to TCB Image.

TCB Image
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Tear along dotted line. Limit 1 per household.

Thank you for choosing to view your statement electronically. 
Soon you will be able to view all of your account documents.

Super Now Checking Account  149999

                            Description Debits Credits  Date Balance

Balance Last Statement . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  06/01/04 990.25

Check # 600 129.75   06/02/04 860.50

Check # 601 42.00   06/03/04 818.50

Check # 602 17.30  06/08/04 801.20

Check # 603 27.94  06/15/04 773.26

Deposit  815.67 06/15/04 1588.93

Check # 604 32.17  06/16/04 1556.76

Check # 605 71.00  06/19/04 1485.76 

Check # 606 73.13  06/20/04 1412.63

Check # 607 130.00  06/24/04 1282.63

Check # 608 18.00  06/26/04 1264.63

Deposit  642.00 06/26/04 1906.63

Check # 609 52.96  06/29/04 1853.67

Check # 610 42.00  06/30/04 1,811.67

Check # 611 5.23  06/30/04 1806.44

* * *  C o n t i n u e d * * *
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Date:  06/30/04 Account: 149999

BEN FRANKLIN
PH: 555-2000
2600 ISLAND STREET
HOMETOWN, USA

This is an imaged reproduction of your actual  
check printed from optical disk. This document  
is acceptable in a court of law and by the IRS  
as your permanent record for proof of payment.

Your checks are sorted by check number and 
returned in sequence. They appear in column order, 
beginning with the lowest check number.

THE TRI COUNTY BANK
PO Box 10

Stuart, Nebraska 68780-0010
(402) 924-3861
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Member FDIC         Equal Housing Lender

106 North Main • STUART, NEBRASKA • 402-924-3861 or 800-422-5675 • www.tricountybank.com
Hwy 20 & 183 • BASSETT, NEBRASKA • 402-684-3801 or 800-422-6123

INSURANCE AGENCY    FINANCIAL CENTER


